SXBD 3000 Series Wired Clock (V3.4)
Features
• Available with 2.5” (6.35 cm) digits or 4.0” (10.16 cm) digits; 4 digit display or 6 digit display
• Mulitple power options
• SXBD 3100 offered at 24V only
• SXBD 3200 & 3300 offered at 24V and 230VAC
• 12 or 24 hour display
• Red display standard; Optional White, Green, or Amber displays

number above. Flag mounted digital clocks will require one clock using the clock part number and one double mount pole using the part
Note: SXBD 3100 is only available in 24V.
Ordering Information:
SXBD 3000 Series Wired Digital Clock: SXBD–3XX–XXX–XX
Feature Set:
1: 3100
2: 3200
3: 3300
Mounting:
S: Surface
F: Flush
Digit Size:
25: 2.5”
40: 4.0”
Digit:
4: 4 Digit
6: 6 Digit
Color:
R: Red
G: Green
W: White
A: Amber
Voltage:
4: 24V
2: 230V
Signal Input:
3100: 2-Wire Digital Communication
3200: RS485; 2-Wire Digital Communication (24V
model only)
3300: RS485, 2-Wire Digital Communication (24V
model only), 59 minute correction, 58 minute
correction, National Time/Rauland, Dukane, Once-a-
Day Pulse
Signal Output:
3200: RS485
3300: RS485, 59 minute correction, 58 minute
correction, National Time/Rauland, Rauland Digital,
Once-a-Day Pulse
Voltage Input:
2.5” clock: 11-28V (24 Volt Model)
180-260 VAC (230 Volt Model)
4.0” clock: 16-28V (24 Volt Model)
200-260 VAC (230 Volt Model)
Average VAC Current Consumption
(Maximum Brightness for Red Display):
2.5” (6.35 cm) 4 and 6 Digit Clock:
124 mA @ 24 VAC
20 mA @ 230 VAC
4.0” (10.16 cm) 4 and 6 Digit Clock:
182 mA @ 24 VAC
30 mA @ 230 VAC
Average VDC Current Consumption (Maximum Brightness):
SXBD 3000 Series Wired Clock (V3.4)
Double Mount Pole: SAB-XXD-XXS-0
Pole Size:
00: Standard
01: Short (ceiling only)
Material:
1: Metal
4: ABS
Color:
B: Black
G: Gray
OR
Simplex Time Solutions •  91 Derby Street, Silverwater, NSW 2128 Australia  •   P: +61.131491 •  W: www.simplextime.com.au • E: admin@simplextime.com.au